
MICRO WS
MICRO WS

Micro WS is a completely water soluble micronutrient package for application on 
all types of turf. Micro WS is non-staining and does not require watering after 

application. Micro WS is fully tank compatible with fungicides, herbicides, growth 
regulators, surfactants and other fertility products. Micro WS contains more Mg 

than Fe for optimum balance in alkaline soil conditions.

ALL IN ONE MICRO PRODUCT

Mg : Fe RATIOSEASY APPLY

COMPLETELY WATER 
SOLUBLE

Tank 
Compatibility

Micro WS contains more Mg than 
Fe for optimum balance in alkaline 

soil conditions

Micro WS is non staining and 
does not need to be watered 
in. Easy measuring, just two 

pounds into any tank mix

Micro WS is fully tank compatible with 
fungicides, herbicides, growth regulators, 

surfactants and other fertility products.

Micro WS is 100 % water soluble 
making it perfect for any tank. Just 

pour it in some adjuration and 
spray it out!



MICRO WS

Plants require conditions to develop and supply the essential elements to aid in 
metabolism. They are non-minerals (H,O,C) and minerals consisting of Macro and 
Micro nutrients

Micro elements are the vital nutrients responsible for the regulatory activity of cell 
actions. Micronutrients are found in lower concentrations and absorbed by plant 
tissues for maintaining balanced nutritional supplies

WHY USE MICRO WS

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

RATES

• Micro WS is a completely water soluble micronutrient package for 
application on all types of turf.

• Micro WS is non-staining and does not require watering after 
application.

• Micro WS is fully tank compatible with fungicides, herbicides, 
growth regulators, surfactants and other fertility products.

• Micro WS contains more Mg than Fe for optimum balance in 
alkaline soil conditions

Greens and Tees: 1 - 2 lb per acre

DERIVED FROM: Ammonium Sulfate, Magnesium 
Glycinate, Boric Acid, Copper Glycinate, Iron Glycinate, 
Manganese Glycinate, Sodium Molybdate, and Zinc 
Glycinate

Total Nitrogen(N)                                    

     Ammoniacal Nitrogen

Magnesium(Mg)

Sulfur(S)

Boron

Copper(Cu)

     Complex Copper

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS
3%

3%

6%

6%

7.80%

7.80%

0.10%

0.506%

0.506%

     Complex Magnesium

     Combined Sulfur

     Complex Iron

     Complex Manganese

Molybdenum(Mo)

Zinc(Z)

4%

4%

2%

2%

0.01%

1.04%

Iron(Fe)

Manganese(Mn)


