MICRO WS

ALL IN ONE MICRO PRODUCT



COMPLETELY WATER SOLUBLE

Micro WS is 100 % water soluble making it perfect for any tank. Just pour it in some adjuration and spray it out!





Tank Compatibility

Micro WS is fully tank compatible with fungicides, herbicides, growth regulators, surfactants and other fertility products.



EASY APPLY

Micro WS is non staining and does not need to be watered in. Easy measuring, just two pounds into any tank mix



Mq: Fe RATIOS

Micro WS contains more Mg than Fe for optimum balance in alkaline soil conditions

Micro WS is a completely water soluble micronutrient package for application on all types of turf. Micro WS is non-staining and does not require watering after application. Micro WS is fully tank compatible with fungicides, herbicides, growth regulators, surfactants and other fertility products. Micro WS contains more Mg than Fe for optimum balance in alkaline soil conditions.





MICRO WS

GUARANTEED ANALYSIS	
Total Nitrogen(N)	3%
Ammoniacal Nitrogen	3%
Magnesium(Mg)	6%
Complex Magnesium	6%
Sulfur(S)	7.80%
Combined Sulfur	7.80%
Boron	0.10%
Copper(Cu)	0.506%
Complex Copper	0.506%
Iron(Fe)	4%
Complex Iron	4%
Manganese(Mn)	2%
Complex Manganese	2%
Molybdenum(Mo)	0.01%
Zinc(Z)	1.04%

DERIVED FROM: Ammonium Sulfate, Magnesium Glycinate, Boric Acid, Copper Glycinate, Iron Glycinate, Manganese Glycinate, Sodium Molybdate, and Zinc Glycinate

WHY USE MICRO WS

Plants require conditions to develop and supply the essential elements to aid in metabolism. They are non-minerals (H,O,C) and minerals consisting of Macro and Micro nutrients

Micro elements are the vital nutrients responsible for the regulatory activity of cell actions. Micronutrients are found in lower concentrations and absorbed by plant tissues for maintaining balanced nutritional supplies

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- Micro WS is a completely water soluble micronutrient package for application on all types of turf.
- Micro WS is non-staining and does not require watering after application.
- Micro WS is fully tank compatible with fungicides, herbicides, growth regulators, surfactants and other fertility products.
- Micro WS contains more Mg than Fe for optimum balance in alkaline soil conditions

RATES

Greens and Tees: 1 - 2 lb per acre



